
Date Day Type Event Time Location

18-Jan Sat Fish Swamp Trout Trophy, Lake Eppalock - most carp 6:00 AM Eppalock

FFA Tasmania round 3 Tyenna

4-Feb Tue Club 1st Club Night of the Year  (Fish Bragging Night) 6:00 PM Clubrooms

FFA Vic round 4 Rocky Valley

11-Feb Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms
13-Feb Thu ACF AGM 7:30 PM Clubrooms
15-Feb Sat Fish Club fishing comp ( bank) - longest carp (on brag mat) 6:00 AM Cairn Curran

18-Feb Tue Club Casting on the grass - A.G.M., monthly meeting 6:00 PM Clubrooms

FFA Tasmania round 4

25-Feb Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

4-Mar Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

11-Mar Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

FFA NSW/ACT Round 4 Tumut River

18-Mar Tue Club Monthly meeting 6:30 PM Clubrooms

22-Mar Sat Fish Club Fishing Comp - boat 6:30 AM TBA

22-Mar Sat FFA Tas round 5 - one day comp Miena
23-Mar Sun ACF Cock'o'the'Walk 9:30 AM Fairfield
25-Mar Tue Club Fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

29-Mar Sat ACF Plug Casting day 9:30 AM Geelong

1-Apr Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

5-Apr Sat ACF Southern Lights 5:00 PM Highett

FFA NSW/ACT round 5 Tantangara Res.

6-Apr Sun Daylight saving ends

8-Apr Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

12-Apr Sat ACF Weight Casting Day 9:30 AM Geelong

FFA Vic round 5

15-Apr Tue Club Easter Raffle, fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms
22-Apr Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms
26-Apr Sat Fish Club Fishing Comp (bank) 6:30 AM TBA

Fish PIRTEC Fishing Challenge 2024 Wherever

29-Apr Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

3-May Sat Club Annual Dinner 7:00 PM Medway Golf Club

FFA Vic round 6 - Bright Ovens River

4-May Sun ACF Brunn Shield round 1 9:30 AM Ballarat
6-May Tue Club  Fly tieing, Mothers Day Raffle 6:30 PM Clubrooms

11-May Sun MOTHERS DAY
13-May Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms
17-May Sat Fish Club Fishing Comp (boat) 6:30 AM TBA
18-May Sun ACF Ballarat Open 9:30 AM Ballarat
20-May Tue Club Monthly meeting 6:30 PM Clubrooms
24-May Sat ACF Vic C'ships Fly Distance 9:30 AM Geelong

25-May Sun ACF Vic C'ships Fly Accuracy 9:30 AM Red Tag
27-May Tue Club  Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

FFA Vic round 7 Goulburn River

1-Jun Sun ACF Brunn Shield round 2 9:30 AM

3-Jun Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms
10-Jun Tue Club Fly tieing 7:30 PM Clubrooms
14-Jun Sat ACF Plyg Casting Day 9:30 AM Geelong

14-Jun Sat Fish Club Fishing Comp (bank) 6:30 AM TBA

22-23 Feb

26 - 27 Apr

12-13 Apr

03-04 May

31May-01Jun

Lake Wendouree

15-16 Mar

05-06 Apr
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                                        CLUB ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEES ARE DUE

11-12 Jan

8-9 Feb

Mersey and Meander



17-Jun Tue Club Monthly meeting 6:30 PM Clubrooms

8-Jun Sat ACF Sunshine Open 9:30 AM Red Tag

21-Jun Sat ACF Weight Casting Day 9:30 AM Geelong

24-Jun Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

29-Jun Sun ACF Southern Open 9:30 AM Highett

1-Jul Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

6-Jul Sun ACF Brunn Shield round 3 9:30 AM Fairfield

8-Jul Tue Club Fly tieing 7:30 PM Clubrooms

12-Jul Sat Fish Club Fishing Comp (bank) 6:30 AM TBA

15-Jul Tue Club Monthly meeting 6:30 PM Clubrooms

19-Jul Sat ACF Plug Casting day 9:30 AM Geelong

20-Jul Sun ACF A.C.F. Open 9:30 AM Red Tag

22-Jul Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

29-Jul Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

2-3 Aug Sat Fish Club Fishing Comp (boat) 6:30 AM TBA

3-Aug Sun ACF Brunn Shield round 4 9:30 AM Highett

5-Aug Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

Tue Club Club Meeting @ Aussie Angler 6:30 PM Greensborough 2B confirmed
12-Aug Tue Club Monthly meeting 7:30 PM Clubrooms

16-Aug Sat ACF Aust Distance Championships 9:30 AM Geelong

17-Aug Sun ACF Aust Accuracy Championships 9:30 AM Red Tag

19-Aug Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

23-Aug Sat ACF Weight Casting Day 9:30 AM Geelong

24-Aug Sun ACF Turville Shield 9:30 AM Red Tag

26-Aug Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

2-Sep Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

6-Sep Sat Fish Club Fishing Trip - Trout Opening (wade) 6:00 AM Goulburn River

6-Sep Sat ACF Vic C'ships Weight 9:30 AM Geelong

9-Sep Tue Club Fly tieing 7:30 PM Clubrooms

13-Sep Sat ACF Plug Casting day 9:30 AM Geelong

16-Sep Tue Club Monthly meeting 6:30 PM Clubrooms

23-Sep Tue Club Fly tieing 6:30 PM Clubrooms

26-Sep Fri Club Tranquil Rises Family Day 7.00AM Flowerdale Grand Final holiday  ????
30-Sep Tue Club Fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

4-Oct Sat ACF Aust C'ships Weight 9:30 AM Geelong

5-Oct Sun Daylight saving starts

7-Oct Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

Fish Sunshine's Lake Fyans Fly-In (boat) Lake Fyans

14-Oct Tue Club Monthly meeting, casting on the grass 6:00 PM Clubrooms

19-Oct Sun ACF Vic Plug Championships 9:30 AM Geelong

21-Oct Tue Club Monthly meeting, casting on the grass 6:00 PM Clubrooms

28-Oct Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

Fish Club Fishing Trip - Melbourne Cup Weekend (boat) TBA ???
9-Nov Sun ACF Aust Plug Championships 9:30 AM Geelong

4-Nov Tue Club NO MEETING - CUP WEEKEND

11-Nov Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

18-Nov Tue Club Monthly meeting, casting on the grass 6:00 PM Clubrooms

25-Nov Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

3-Dec Tue Club Casting on the grass, fly tieing 6:00 PM Clubrooms

6-Dec Sat Fish Club Fishing Trip (bank) 6:00 AM TBA

9-Dec Tue Club The Big Christmas BBQ 6:00 PM Clubrooms

17-Jan Sat Fish Swamp Trout Trophy, Lake Eppalock - most carp Eppalock

10 - 12 Oct

1 - 5 Nov


